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Lecture Timetable for March 2020 
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Department of Physiology 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sr. 
No. Date Day Time Topic Teacher 

1 02/03/20 Monday 8 am Thyroid hormone-1 Dr. Paras 
2 04/03/20 Wednesday 8 am Thyroid hormone-2 Dr. Paras 

3 05/03/20 Thursday 8 am Thyroid hormone-3 Dr. Paras 

4 06/03/20 Friday 8 am Adrenal hormone-1 Dr. Paras 

5 06/03/20 Friday 2 pm Adrenal hormone-2 Dr. Paras 

6 07/03/20 Saturday 1 pm Adrenal hormone-3 Dr. Paras 

7 11/03/20 Wednesday 8 am Gall bladder Mr. Indra  
8 12/03/20 Thursday 8 am Thymus & Pineal gland Dr. Paras 

9 13/03/20 Friday 8 am Hormones of Heart & Kidney Dr. Paras 

10 13/03/20 Friday 2 pm Large intestine Mr. Indra 

11 14/03/20 Saturday 1 pm Obesity & Metabolic syndrome Dr. Paras 

12 23/03/20 Monday 8 am Pancreatic hormones-1 Dr. Paras 

13 25/03/20 Wednesday 8 am Pancreatic hormones-2 Dr. Paras 

14 26/03/20 Thursday 8 am Exocrine pancreas Mr. Indra 
15 27/03/20 Friday 8 am Pancreatic hormones-3 Dr. Paras 
16 28/03/20 Saturday 1 pm Small intestine movements Mr. Indra  
17 30/03/20 Monday 8 am Defecation reflex Mr. Indra 
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1st MBBS: Batch 2019-20 
Practical Timetable for March 2020 

  
Date Day Batch 

 
 
 
 

Hematology 
Laboratory 

(Time: 1 PM to 3 PM)  
Dr. Chanchal 
Mr. Indra 
Dr. Tilak 
Dr. Mukesh 
 

Batch 
 
 
 
 

Clinical  
Laboratory 

(Time: 1 PM to 3 PM)  
Dr. Aniruddha 
Dr. Paras 
Dr. Ritu 
Dr. Gulshan 

02/03/20 Mon C 

Revision-DLC 

B 
Cardiac efficiency 

tests 03/03/20 Tue A C 

04/03/20 Wed B A 

11/03/20 Wed C 
Revision-All 

practical 

B 

Revision of RS 23/03/20 Mon A C 

24/03/20 Tue B A 

25/03/20 Wed C 
Cardiovascular 

autonomic 
function tests  

B Arterial pulse 
tracing + Revision 

of abdominal 
examination 

30/03/20 Mon A C 

31/03/20 Tue B A 
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1st MBBS: Batch- 2019-20 
Self-Directed Learning Timetable for March2020 

 

 

Sr 
No 

Date Topic Competency 
Number 

Teacher Time 

1 06/03/20 Chromosomal 
abnormalities PY9.1 

As given 
in the 
table 
below 

3 PM to  
4 PM 

2 13/03/20 Pineal gland, Jet lag PY8.3 

3 27/03/20 
Dietary fibers, Adynamic 
ileus, Hirschsprung’s 
disease 

PY4.9 

 

 

Roll No. Name of Teacher Place forSDL 
1 to 25 Dr. Yogesh Lecture Theater 

26 to 50 Dr. Aniruddha, Dr. Tilak Demo room  
51 to 75 Dr. Chanchal, Dr. Mukesh Hematology Lab 

76 to 100 Dr. Paras, Dr. Gulshan Amphibian Lab 
101 to 125 Dr. Ritu Clinical Physiology Lab 
126 to 150 Mr. Indra  Mammalian Lab 

 

 

 

Professor and Head 
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Small Group Teaching Timetable for March 2020 
 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Topic Competency 
Number 

Teacher Time 

1 03/03/20 Spermatogenesis PY9.3 
As given 

in the 
table 
below  

3 PM 
to  

4 PM 
 

2 24/03/20 Gut-Brain Axis PY4.6 

3 31/03/20 Liver function tests PY4.7 

 
 

 
Roll No. Name of Teacher Place forSGT 
1 to 25 Dr. Yogesh Lecture Theater 

26 to 50 Dr. Aniruddha, Dr. Tilak Demo room  
51 to 75 Dr. Chanchal, Dr Mukesh Hematology Lab 

76 to 100 Dr. Paras, Dr. Gulshan Amphibian Lab 
101 to 125 Dr. Ritu Clinical Physiology Lab 
126 to 150 Mr. Indra  Mammalian Lab 
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        Department of Physiology 

 


